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lotl? inot lots57&58 for 2002 roll
MERGED

LOTS

LOT & IN7TQO LO7T 9 ~ /520

816-816 1/2 ALVARADO ST,
A CONDOMINIUM

LOT UNIT Z COMM. AREA

27 816 20.00

o8 816 1/2 30.00

22 ND

2775

HEYMAN TR. LOTS |-48
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| HOFFMAN AVE.

A CONDOMINIUM

HOFFMAN AVE.

LOT NO. UNIT NO. % COMMON AREA

SI

52
53
54

IA
IB
IC
ID

19.397
23.587
27.320
29.696

4277 - 22ND ST.

A CONDOMINIUM

LOT UNIT % COMM. AREA
35 100 38.14
56 200 61.86



